PSTYPFK TIME 8:51:21

2020 Agency 8002 ILLIOP-N ANTIC LI B.

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 1 GENERAL

3 27 AUDI T

4 47 SCC SEC

5 35 | NSURANCE
6 10 BLDG NMAI NT

HEHFEH

99 I LLI OP- NI ANTI C LI B.

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

87, 210
2,769
3,931
4, 153

11, 473

109, 536

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2020 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
41, 243,475 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
207,305 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1.0500

ALL COUNTI ES

60, 699, 147

207, 305

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 1500 . 1437
. 0050 . 0046
. 0065
. 0068
. 0200 . 0189
. 1805

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL I NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

59, 266.
1, 897.
2, 680.
2, 804.
7, 795.

74, 444.

87
20
83
56
01
47

DATE 5/26/21 PAGE 145

PTELL EXEMPTION = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0230
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



